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Show #:
Richter:
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25.09.2024

Ergebnisse

N1100 NRHA Open Reining Open

Indian Summer Show
NRHA Show
Steffen Kraft

Start-
nummer

316
69
110
121
344
392
70
331
320
158
374
163
155
160
209
211
245
246
361
369
395

16:25

Name des Pferdes

Psychokiller

Im Lucifer

LVR Sparkle On Top
JJ Pale Faced Spook
Stepup For Lil Gun
Call Me Major Hook
Jacs Royal Boonsmal
Waves Under The Moon
Mamba Whiz Pep
Kangaroosta

GV Shining Dualina
Gottagetchagunsup
CM Gray Lady Train
Genuine Shining Gun
Smart Chic N Blue
Rooster Patty Jac
Lilly Dreamer

Babes Smokin Gun
Ima Chic Surprise
Voodoo Ina Luckyday
Yukons Black Edition

Datum der Show: 19.-22.09.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Hasenauer, Johannes
Hasenauer, Johannes
Valtl, Christof
Strohmaier, Christian
Loffler, Stefan
Holzapfel, Stefanie
Forster, Richard
Dorner, Rene
Dietrich, Birgit
Schmitz, Laura
Lang, Petra

Werner, Lukas
Hagen, Sabine
Jahncke, Michael
Schwind, Susan
Hasenauer, Johannes
Metrangolo, Diana
Hesse, Robert

Froch, Jana-Katharina
Reichhart, Timo

Holzapfel, Stefanie



